Hefei Mycoil Technology Co.,LTD Email: sales@mycoiltech.com Skype ID: eshirui Website:www.mycoiltech.com 1/2
MCT Case Potting H22C Series
Common Mode Choke
Standard Winding
Hefei Mycoil Technology Co.,LTD Email: sales@mycoiltech.com Skype ID: eshirui Website:www.mycoiltech.com 2/2
CONTENTS
MCT Case Potting Series Common Mode Choke Standard Winding.
1. Compact and light weight
2. Testing frequency:1KHz/0.25V
3.Operating temperature:-40°C~+105°C
Typical electrical parameter
MCT Part No. Inductance(mH) min DC Resistance(Ω)max Rated Current(A)
MCTH22C331A10 33.0 0.50 1.0
MCTH22C251A12 25.0 0.35 1.2
MCTH22C151A15 15.0 0.20 1.5
MCTH22C101A18 10.0 0.15 1.8
MCTH22C680A23 6.80 0.12 2.3
MCTH22C390A30 3.90 0.06 3.0
MCTH22C220A40 2.20 0.03 4.0
MCTH22C100A60 1.00 0.015 6.0
MCTH22C050A80 0.56 0.01 8.0
MCTH22C030AA0 0.33 0.007 10.0
Welcome customized.
Dimension in mm
Tolerance:±0.03
1
2
4
3
27.5
27
.5 17
.5
25.0
15
.0
4.
0
MCTH22C030AA0
MCT    YYWW